
Cavalieri Di Camelot

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Abozzi Giuseppe (07/1749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastillo Roberto (07/1750) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corio Omar (07/1713) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cutro Pasquale (07/1718) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martella Marco (07/1717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roccati Carlo (07/1716) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roselli Luigi (07/1715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saporito Renato (07/1714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Abozzi Giuseppe 07/1749 0 0 0,00

Bastillo Roberto 07/1750 0 0 0,00

Corio Omar 07/1713 0 0 0,00

Cutro Pasquale 07/1718 0 0 0,00

Martella Marco 07/1717 0 0 0,00

Roccati Carlo 07/1716 0 0 0,00

Roselli Luigi 07/1715 0 0 0,00

Saporito Renato 07/1714 0 0 0,00

Magma Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Avallone Cristian (07/466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buccolo Lorenzo (07/1391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carta Cristina (07/1616) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lamorte Giuseppe (07/1751) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanchetta Luca (07/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avallone Cristian 07/466 0 0 0,00

Buccolo Lorenzo 07/1391 0 0 0,00

Carta Cristina 07/1616 0 0 0,00

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 0 0 0,00

Lamorte Giuseppe 07/1751 0 0 0,00

Zanchetta Luca 07/1181 0 0 0,00

Real Maidrit

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Altina Marco (07/1676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cegliese Alessio (07/1699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Axel (07/1731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Altina Marco 07/1676 0 0 0,00

Cegliese Alessio 07/1699 0 0 0,00

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 0 0 0,00

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 0 0 0,00

Serafino Axel 07/1731 0 0 0,00

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 0 0 0,00

Armata Brancaleone

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Balocco Andrea (07/548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basso Roberta (07/1756) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crovini Elena (07/1754) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallina Andrea (07/1602) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malisani Carl (07/1755) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Segnan Irene (07/1603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valfrè Davide (07/1753) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valfrè Valentina (07/469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balocco Andrea 07/548 0 0 0,00

Basso Roberta 07/1756 0 0 0,00

Crovini Elena 07/1754 0 0 0,00

Gallina Andrea 07/1602 0 0 0,00

Malisani Carl 07/1755 0 0 0,00

Segnan Irene 07/1603 0 0 0,00

Valfrè Davide 07/1753 0 0 0,00

Valfrè Valentina 07/469 0 0 0,00



Baloons Tac

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Attanasi Marco (07/1664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappa Alberto (07/1668) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masetti Mattia (07/1667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizarra Roxas Davide (07/1666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stendardo Alberto (07/1733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stendardo Mattia (07/1665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Attanasi Marco 07/1664 0 0 0,00

Cappa Alberto 07/1668 0 0 0,00

Masetti Mattia 07/1667 0 0 0,00

Pizarra Roxas Davide 07/1666 0 0 0,00

Stendardo Alberto 07/1733 0 0 0,00

Stendardo Mattia 07/1665 0 0 0,00


